EOOS_IKI 2022

4 | 0 /
Parts List
N CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA
1 CRF_IK_00A Gear Case 1
2 SP_CIL_8X16_INOX Pivot 8x16 2
3 CUSC.61801/2RS Bearing 1
4 CUSC.6001/2RS Bearing 5
5 CUSC.FC16 Bearing 1
6 INF_IK_00A Motor gear 1
7 INF_IK_00X Gear 1
8 MIM1835/7 MIM @18-35 h7 1
9 SEEG_18_471_INOX Seeger @118 DIN4T1 4
10 RNF_RI_00A Spacer 2
2 11 CUSC.6004/2RS Bearing 2
12 INF_IK_00Y Gear 1
13 BCF_IK_00B Bush 2
@ 14 INF_IK_0OF Gear 1
15 BZF RI_00A Bush 1
16a ALF_IK_00D Low profile shaft 1
17 GUA_IK_00A Case gasket 1
18 CRF_IK_00C Composite Bearings case 1
19 MLF_IK_00A Finger spring 1
2 FNF_IK_00A Finger 1
22a/22b22¢ 22d 20 21 VTC_M4X30 Finger screw 1
22a 30812 Electric motor 500 W 12V 1
22h 30813 Electric motor 800 W 12V 1
22¢ 30817 Electric motor 500 W 24 V 1
22d 30818 Electric motor 800 W 24 V 1
23 GUA_IK_00B Motor cover gasket 1
2% CPF_IK_00A Motor Cover 1
25 VTTCM6X20CE M6x20 screws 5
26 DADM6_5721 M6 nut 3
S 7 VTTCMBXT0CE MEXT0 screws 1
28 ANF_18_00A Circlip 18 1
29 FRF_RY_00D Clutch 1
30a STF_IK_00A Stripper for 6mm and 7 mm chains 1
30b STF_IK_008 Stripper for 8 mm chain 1
31 VTTCM8X20CE M8x20 screw 2
32a BRF_IK_00A Gipsy 8 mm 1
32 BRF_RY_00D Gipsy 6 mm 1
32 BRF_IK_00B Gipsy 7.mm 1
3 FRF_RY_00F Clutch 1
36 VLF_RI_00F + VLF_RI_00G Gipsy cover 1
38 LVF_RY_00B Hadle 1
39 VTTCM6X55CE M6x55 screw 1
40 VTTCMBX60CE M6x60 screw 1
4 SENS03 Chaincounter sensor 1
|
R MAX 0.3
%Eﬁnn: 4
(s rdlErrag
REV 00 01 02 03 04 05 06 IKI EXPLODED VIEW FROM 20227
O.M. |crerzione 17/04/2019
DATA 17/01/2019 | e




